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Set of VDE reversible screwdrivers

4798 VDE

Product 96469511

no.

GTIN 4018754253951

Model 4798 VDE -
UMSTECKSCHRAUBENDREHERSA

HOD®®

Label. Set of interchangeable VDE screwdrivers No. 4798 VDE 14

Product highlights.

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Number of tools 14 Depth mm (IFS) 229
Width mm (b) 134 mm Width mm (IFS) 134



DIN
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

Variants.

DIN EN 60900
54 mm

229 mm

Product no. Art. no. (ERP)

96469511 4798 VDE -

UMSTECKSCHRAUBENDREHERSATZ

GTIN-Code.

4701 951“

87547253

Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Description

Set of interchangeable VDE
screwdrivers No. 4798 VDE 14
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54

230

135

55

1.70775 dm3
96469511
0,870

0,058

0,000
4018754253951
GERMANY
Hessen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

81449

GTIN

4018754253951
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